2014 EXEMPTIONS (LATE FILERS)

NAME

AMAYA MARIA O

AMAYA MARIE KATHERINE
AMAYA TOMAS G
BURRESON JODELL
CAMPBELL RONALD E
CLAUNCH DARREL
CRAWFORD REINALDO V
EDMONDS WAYNE G
GRIJALVA PEDRO
GUILLEN YLDA A
HAMLIN LELAM

HASNEY CHRISTOPHER W
JOHNSON BILL

JONES CHERYL A
JONES THURMAN L
LARSON GERALD F
LAWS CAROL D

LEE MARY ALICE
MELENDEZ SERVANDO J
MORENO FRANCISCO R
NUNO ABEL

OWEN DON C
RODRIGUEZ CHARLIE
ROMERO JOSE M
RUSSELL BETH CHERYL
STEVENS DONALD L
HERBECK JERRY T
LANZA JOHN A
MORRISON JOE D
RAMIREZ LORENZO F.
ROMERO FRANCISCO J
ADAMS BETTY LEE
ALLEN ROSEMARY
AMARILLAS ANDREA R
ARELLANO ANA E
ARNOLD BERNETTA K
BELL NELLIE M

BOORE CAROL ANN
BOYER JUDITH G
CLUGSTON ELLENJ
COX MARY S

DAILEY MARIA J

EADES SHARON E
FUENTES CARMEN L
GIBBONS MARCIA M
GRAF ANNE Y

HAUCK MARIA DEL CARMEN
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104-46-189
103-73-084
104-46-189
302-06-048
104-09-033H
105-97-757
M387478101
124-15-378
409-10-076
102-16-117
M960050601
104-76-050P
401-72-003
103-73-019
107-77-001
401-20-156A
121-08-008B
106-56-080C
406-24-634A
410-19-036B
104-42-048B
208-26-004F
410-19-043
406-23-070
118-06-060B
124-21-022A
106-78-082
107-49-098
106-68-029
409-21-069
408-29-004
105-95-640
123-23-017
409-14-022
409-14-076
123-42-141
109-21-179
123-19-009A
108-39-001
114-14-016
108-32-003
410-07-381
106-68-082
408-20-249
101-09-013
104-48-016A
101-12-076

A.V. EXEMPTED
3,664
3,664
3,664
1,825
3,664
3,664
1,184
3,664
3,227
3,664
2,961
3,664
3,664
2,303
3,664
3,664
3,664
3,664
3,664
3,664
3,664
3,664
3,664
3,664
3,664
3,664
3,664
3,664
3,664
3,664
3,664
3,664
2,598
3,664
3,664
3,664
3,664
3,664
3,664
3,664
3,664
1,848
3,664
3,664
3,664
3,664
3,664




NAME

HEIN SANDRA L
HENDERSON ALICE L
HOFFMAN DARLENE J
INGMIRE EDNA

LUEDERS MARGARET L
LUNA CELIA

MARTINEZ MANUELA URREA
MENGES CLARA D

MOYA OTELIA C

NUNEZ EVANGELINA C
OWEN MARICELA

RANGEL JUANA N

RIDDICK PATRICIA D
ROBERTSON ELIZABETH JANE
STEBELSKI SYLVIA A

VINALL JUNE

WILLIAMS HELGA J

WOLF BLANCA E

BOY SCOUTS OF AMERICA CATALINA COUNCIL

OASIS SANCTUARY FOUNDATION LTD (M/H purch & added)
MUSTANG MOUNTAIN COWBOY CHURCH / 106-15-030P
MUSTANG MOUNTAIN COWBOY CHURCH / 106-06-007

CENTRO CRISTIANO SHILOH

TOTAL ADDITIONAL EXEMPT AMOUNT

2014 TOTAL ASSESSED VALUE (12/31/2013 PRIMARY ABSTRACT)

ORGANIZATIONS
100% DISABLED

WIDOWERS

EXEMPT AMOUNT (12/31/2013 PRIMARY ABSTRACT)

2014 NET ASSESSED VALUE (12/31/2013 PRIMARY ABSTRACT)
2014 EXEMPT ASSESSED VALUE (LATE FILERS)
2014 AMENDED NET ASSESSED VALUE (PRIMARY)
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121-21-016J
105-93-071
104-07-155
M110020001
107-17-102
403-36-030B
102-57-131
410-16-050F
107-23-012A
202-40-030A
410-33-063
106-68-238
106-25-018
114-15-016
105-92-094
203-18-012
107-79-048
102-39-046

ARS 42-11121
ARS 42-11113
ARS 42-11109
ARS 42-11109
ARS 42-11109

SUMMARY

26
34

70

A.V. EXEMPTED

3,664
3,664
3,664

539
3,664
1,261
2,942
3,664
3,664
3,664
3,664
3,664
3,664
3,664
3,664

960
3,664
3,664

400
4,284
6,240
7,688

18,530

$256,646

$1,053,328,180

$97,544,658

$955,783,522

($256,646)

$955,526,876



